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 12,00  3,00  2,00  2,00  60,00 Habilitado4217/09/19981163848590ADRIANNE OLIVEIRA MATOS0692630-4  2,00  5,00  6,00  6,00  16,00  6,00

 6,00  3,00  3,00  3,00  76,00 Habilitado1304/04/1988998679747ALAINE SILVA SOARES0699024-0  1,00  4,00  16,00  24,00  12,00  4,00

 6,00  1,00  2,00  2,00  69,00 Habilitado2302/09/198730901120ALECIA LAILA VASCONCELOS0690399-1  2,00  4,00  14,00  18,00  14,00  6,00

 4,00  0   0   1,00  28,00 Eliminado----11/10/1982201778877ALEXSANDRA VIEIRA SANTOS0691106-4  0   3,00  8,00  0   6,00  6,00

 10,00  1,00  0   2,00  55,00 Eliminado----07/05/198832763069ANA NERY RIBEIRO SANTANA MELO0691563-9  0   2,00  4,00  12,00  16,00  8,00

 10,00  3,00  2,00  3,00  63,00 Habilitado3927/07/19871547534ANALEE CRUZ ALVES0696646-2  2,00  3,00  8,00  10,00  14,00  8,00

 6,00  3,00  3,00  3,00  58,00 Eliminado----11/04/19831414968ANE PRISCILA SANTOS TAVARES0690049-6  3,00  4,00  6,00  12,00  12,00  6,00

 10,00  1,00  3,00  4,00  68,00 Habilitado2810/07/19871536726ANGELICA TAVARES DOS SANTOS0691277-0  2,00  6,00  8,00  14,00  16,00  4,00

 14,00  4,00  3,00  4,00  84,00 Habilitado402/02/199434176110ANNA PAULA GONZAGA DOS SANTOS0696410-9  3,00  4,00  14,00  18,00  14,00  6,00

 6,00  1,00  1,00  2,00  57,00 Eliminado----23/11/199133925046ANNE CAROLINE VEIGA DOS SANTOS0695024-8  2,00  3,00  6,00  16,00  14,00  6,00

 10,00  4,00  4,00  3,00  50,00 Eliminado----20/03/199131944922ANNE KAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS0690099-2  2,00  3,00  2,00  6,00  10,00  6,00

 6,00  2,00  1,00  3,00  55,00 Eliminado----01/09/199325437100ANNY SALONNY SANTOS NASCIMENTO0691461-6  1,00  2,00  8,00  16,00  10,00  6,00

 10,00  2,00  2,00  2,00  57,00 Eliminado----30/05/19913196145-2AYRES RAQUEL MOURA SANTOS0697636-0  1,00  2,00  10,00  14,00  6,00  8,00

 8,00  4,00  2,00  2,00  79,00 Habilitado827/08/199332845529CLARISSA SANTOS SACRAMENTO0698234-4  2,00  5,00  14,00  20,00  14,00  8,00

 10,00  3,00  4,00  1,00  65,00 Habilitado3225/06/198530831164CLAUDIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA0698530-0  2,00  3,00  8,00  16,00  12,00  6,00

 8,00  1,00  0   1,00  49,00 Eliminado----16/09/198521192480CLEDJANE SANTOS PRADO0692116-7  2,00  5,00  4,00  10,00  12,00  6,00

 4,00  1,00  0   0   27,00 Eliminado----26/07/19891425512445CRISTIANNE OLIVEIRA DOREA0693345-9  1,00  1,00  4,00  8,00  6,00  2,00

 8,00  3,00  1,00  2,00  51,00 Eliminado----02/05/199033231729CYNTHIA DELLINSK SANTOS PORTO0697876-2  1,00  4,00  8,00  4,00  14,00  6,00

 8,00  2,00  3,00  2,00  45,00 Eliminado----10/09/198720267207DANIELA AMOROSO CRUZ SOUZA0691670-8  1,00  1,00  6,00  6,00  10,00  6,00

 8,00  4,00  3,00  3,00  84,00 Habilitado416/09/198933392420DAYANE EVELLYN DOS SANTOS0696460-5  3,00  5,00  14,00  16,00  18,00  10,00

 6,00  1,00  0   2,00  39,00 Eliminado----21/12/199232523882DEBORA OLIVEIRA SILVA0697172-5  0   4,00  6,00  10,00  8,00  2,00

 8,00  2,00  2,00  3,00  78,00 Habilitado1122/09/198630070473DEISIANE SANTANA DOS SANTOS0693901-5  1,00  6,00  8,00  22,00  16,00  10,00

 8,00  0   1,00  3,00  44,00 Eliminado----12/12/19801301004DENIA CARLA DOS SANTOS GOMES0692875-7  2,00  2,00  4,00  6,00  12,00  6,00

 4,00  0   3,00  3,00  41,00 Eliminado----19/02/199233529140EDCLEDIJA LACERDA DE ALBUQUERQUE0697952-1  1,00  2,00  4,00  8,00  12,00  4,00

 8,00  3,00  3,00  2,00  52,00 Eliminado----05/08/198730902720EDICLEI COSTA DOS SANTOS0690943-4  2,00  2,00  6,00  12,00  8,00  6,00

 10,00  0   0   0   32,00 Eliminado----21/10/198731547435ELIENAI DOS SANTOS0691050-5  1,00  1,00  6,00  6,00  6,00  2,00

 12,00  2,00  3,00  4,00  74,00 Habilitado1721/09/198430252482ERICA LIMA MENEZES0691664-3  2,00  5,00  4,00  18,00  14,00  10,00

 8,00  1,00  2,00  1,00  44,00 Eliminado----09/04/198720248636EUDIANE SANTOS NUNES0696067-7  0   4,00  6,00  10,00  10,00  2,00

 6,00  1,00  2,00  1,00  57,00 Eliminado----30/09/19881140702700FABRINE LEAL FERREIRA DA SILVA0697822-3  1,00  4,00  6,00  10,00  16,00  10,00

 4,00  1,00  1,00  2,00  46,00 Eliminado----21/01/19942.469.118-6FERNANDA SANTOS SILVA0697044-3  0   4,00  14,00  8,00  6,00  6,00
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 12,00  0   0   1,00  75,00 Habilitado1513/08/198430158397FERNANDA SOLEDADE MAGALHAES ALVES GAMA0697329-9  3,00  5,00  14,00  18,00  16,00  6,00

 4,00  0   0   2,00  64,00 Habilitado3602/06/19821434089FRANCIELI FERREIRA SOUZA DE CARVALHO0690394-0  1,00  3,00  12,00  20,00  12,00  10,00

 6,00  0   2,00  2,00  47,00 Eliminado----06/02/198831994687GRACE MANUELA AGOSTINHO SANTOS0690159-0  2,00  3,00  4,00  10,00  14,00  4,00

 14,00  3,00  2,00  3,00  72,00 Habilitado2104/10/199425064797GRASIELE OLIVEIRA CONCEICAO0694210-5  3,00  3,00  6,00  14,00  16,00  8,00

 6,00  2,00  3,00  1,00  52,00 Eliminado----17/06/19871512383GRAZIELLA DE ALMEIDA MENEZES0691375-0  0   4,00  6,00  12,00  10,00  8,00

 10,00  2,00  2,00  1,00  59,00 Habilitado4304/09/19900948031883HELEN DALILA ARAUJO ESQUIVEL0692453-0  2,00  4,00  8,00  14,00  12,00  4,00

 10,00  4,00  3,00  3,00  95,00 Habilitado229/10/199332793006HELLEN MAGALHAES ALVES GAMA0697304-3  1,00  4,00  20,00  24,00  18,00  8,00

 12,00  4,00  3,00  4,00  85,00 Habilitado325/05/19881402443528HISTEFANI ALMEIDA ALVES0695811-7  2,00  4,00  14,00  16,00  18,00  8,00

 6,00  1,00  3,00  3,00  53,00 Eliminado----23/07/19901276999453ISABELLA LUCAS DA SILVA SANTOS0695112-0  3,00  3,00  14,00  10,00  6,00  4,00

 8,00  3,00  1,00  2,00  40,00 Eliminado----07/12/198932643535IVONE DA SILVA SANTOS0695857-5  1,00  1,00  2,00  14,00  6,00  2,00

 8,00  1,00  1,00  0   54,00 Eliminado----24/02/199232843771IZABEL BATISTA CORREIA DE SOUZA0694939-8  3,00  3,00  6,00  16,00  12,00  4,00

 4,00  1,00  0   2,00  44,00 Eliminado----27/03/199223451580JESSICA CRISTINA GONCALVES DE CARVALHO0693249-5  3,00  4,00  0   12,00  12,00  6,00

 6,00  1,00  0   2,00  30,00 Eliminado----19/09/199225109545JOSEANE ESPIRITO SANTO BATISTA0691841-7  0   3,00  4,00  6,00  6,00  2,00

 8,00  3,00  2,00  4,00  58,00 Eliminado----22/08/198531003877JUCIARA SANTOS DE JESUS0695760-9  1,00  4,00  10,00  12,00  8,00  6,00

 6,00  2,00  2,00  4,00  74,00 Habilitado1726/05/198631008496JUCIELY APARECIDA DOS SANTOS MOTA0692541-3  2,00  4,00  10,00  16,00  18,00  10,00

 4,00  3,00  1,00  3,00  65,00 Habilitado3212/06/19820856105341JULIANA LOPES DE ALMEIDA0697473-2  2,00  4,00  6,00  20,00  18,00  4,00

 6,00  2,00  2,00  4,00  49,00 Eliminado----05/10/199332984812JULIANA MARQUES DOS SANTOS0690912-4  1,00  4,00  6,00  4,00  16,00  4,00

 4,00  1,00  2,00  0   50,00 Eliminado----10/10/199534260234JULIANA SILVA FREIRE0693833-7  3,00  4,00  6,00  10,00  12,00  8,00

 8,00  2,00  2,00  2,00  55,00 Eliminado----16/11/198227073416JULIANNE ADENICE NASCIMENTO DE MELO0695741-2  3,00  2,00  6,00  14,00  10,00  6,00

 10,00  3,00  3,00  3,00  82,00 Habilitado627/02/199825064789KARINE OLIVEIRA CONCEICAO0696736-1  1,00  4,00  10,00  22,00  18,00  8,00

 10,00  1,00  2,00  3,00  46,00 Eliminado----21/05/198720158440KARLA KATIUSCIA SOUZA ROSA0695153-8  2,00  4,00  6,00  4,00  10,00  4,00

 8,00  1,00  2,00  3,00  50,00 Eliminado----09/03/199033732949KARLA RAYANE BRANDAO NASCIMENTO0690824-1  3,00  3,00  2,00  10,00  14,00  4,00

 12,00  2,00  3,00  1,00  56,00 Eliminado----13/05/199133615942KARLA SUELY SANTOS FERREIRA0693222-3  3,00  3,00  6,00  10,00  10,00  6,00

 12,00  2,00  2,00  2,00  69,00 Habilitado2319/08/199033749523KAROLINE FERREIRA DA SILVA MECENAS0694535-0  1,00  4,00  6,00  18,00  14,00  8,00

 6,00  1,00  0   2,00  75,00 Habilitado1504/10/199031089550KELLY SORIANO DOS SANTOS0696155-0  2,00  6,00  18,00  16,00  18,00  6,00

 12,00  0   1,00  2,00  69,00 Habilitado2319/03/199031842682LAIS INDIANA DE MENESES FERREIRA0693072-7  1,00  5,00  14,00  18,00  10,00  6,00

 8,00  1,00  2,00  3,00  61,00 Habilitado4105/03/198931101470LAIS VALERIA CONCEICAO DE JESUS0692892-7  1,00  4,00  2,00  18,00  14,00  8,00

 6,00  0   2,00  2,00  43,00 Eliminado----22/11/199133485380LAISA OHANNA ROCHA SANTOS0696934-8  0   1,00  8,00  6,00  14,00  4,00

 10,00  3,00  2,00  4,00  79,00 Habilitado811/06/198830887852LARISSA BOMFIM SALES0696412-5  2,00  4,00  12,00  18,00  16,00  8,00

 12,00  2,00  1,00  3,00  78,00 Habilitado1120/09/199332465408LARISSA KAREN COELHO SANTANA0693135-9  4,00  4,00  16,00  16,00  14,00  6,00
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 6,00  3,00  2,00  2,00  45,00 Eliminado----22/06/198630349494LARYSSA GUIMARAES RAIMUNDO0698121-6  1,00  3,00  4,00  10,00  8,00  6,00

 4,00  1,00  1,00  4,00  55,00 Eliminado----25/01/199433877050LAYS DOS ANJOS OLIVEIRA SILVA0698693-5  1,00  4,00  10,00  12,00  12,00  6,00

 8,00  2,00  2,00  4,00  76,00 Habilitado1308/02/198630308097LEILANE CARNEIRO CUNHA0694724-7  4,00  4,00  10,00  16,00  16,00  10,00

 8,00  2,00  4,00  3,00  72,00 Habilitado2111/09/198733379777LUANA MATOS SANTOS0690171-9  4,00  3,00  8,00  12,00  20,00  8,00

 6,00  2,00  1,00  1,00  35,00 Eliminado----10/03/198822356517LUANY SANTOS0697516-0  1,00  2,00  2,00  10,00  6,00  4,00

 8,00  1,00  3,00  1,00  50,00 Eliminado----26/09/19860796618151LUCIANA LARISSA SANTOS BARBOSA0690172-7  2,00  3,00  2,00  10,00  14,00  6,00

 14,00  0   4,00  2,00  79,00 Habilitado815/05/199331688225MANNOELLA ARCANJO DA ROCHA0693596-6  2,00  3,00  16,00  22,00  10,00  6,00

 8,00  2,00  2,00  3,00  45,00 Eliminado----19/03/19891203697457MANOELA EVELIM VITOR DA SILVA0692493-0  1,00  1,00  0   10,00  12,00  6,00

 8,00  2,00  0   3,00  50,00 Eliminado----30/08/198930224578MARAIRA BATISTA MADEIRO0690114-0  1,00  4,00  4,00  10,00  14,00  4,00

 8,00  4,00  3,00  2,00  64,00 Habilitado3629/05/19821307137MARIA ROBERTA FIDELES DE MORAIS0690117-4  1,00  2,00  12,00  14,00  10,00  8,00

 6,00  2,00  0   3,00  52,00 Eliminado----26/04/199120185715MARIA TAIRANE SILVA0691351-2  3,00  4,00  6,00  8,00  14,00  6,00

 8,00  3,00  3,00  3,00  69,00 Habilitado2320/06/198631464092MARIA VANESSA SANTOS ALMEIDA0696144-4  4,00  4,00  10,00  16,00  12,00  6,00

 6,00  1,00  1,00  2,00  41,00 Eliminado----14/04/1986086682393MARIANA PASSOS MACENA SANTOS0694529-5  1,00  2,00  8,00  10,00  6,00  4,00

 8,00  4,00  0   1,00  53,00 Eliminado----18/03/199033713871MARIANE CAROLINE FERREIRA ARAUJO0692231-7  3,00  5,00  10,00  12,00  6,00  4,00

 10,00  1,00  3,00  3,00  58,00 Eliminado----03/04/19841120991145MARILIA PEREIRA MARQUES MARINHO0694222-9  3,00  4,00  6,00  10,00  10,00  8,00

 6,00  2,00  1,00  1,00  50,00 Eliminado----24/08/198934228608MARILIA SANTOS SOARES0692014-4  1,00  3,00  8,00  10,00  12,00  6,00

 6,00  2,00  2,00  4,00  68,00 Habilitado2816/05/19923179927-2MARTHA ANGELICA BARRETO COSTA0696351-0  2,00  4,00  12,00  18,00  14,00  4,00

 6,00  4,00  3,00  0   51,00 Eliminado----20/02/198934118764MAYARA GONZAGA FEITOSA0697114-8  1,00  3,00  2,00  18,00  10,00  4,00

 14,00  3,00  3,00  4,00  96,00 Habilitado111/10/199031877737MICHELLE NUNES SANTANA0695905-9  3,00  5,00  16,00  22,00  16,00  10,00

 8,00  4,00  1,00  4,00  74,00 Habilitado1725/05/199032941129MICHELLI FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA0696696-9  1,00  6,00  14,00  20,00  12,00  4,00

 6,00  2,00  1,00  1,00  56,00 Eliminado----12/02/19841006603476NAIARA SILVA FERNANDES0698222-0  2,00  2,00  4,00  16,00  16,00  6,00

 6,00  0   1,00  1,00  45,00 Eliminado----25/10/198412532227713NARA DO ESPIRITO SANTO ALMEIDA0692801-3  1,00  4,00  4,00  12,00  10,00  6,00

 2,00  1,00  0   4,00  42,00 Eliminado----31/01/19883315718-9NATALI COIMBRA DOS REIS SANTOS0697130-0  1,00  2,00  4,00  10,00  12,00  6,00

 12,00  4,00  3,00  4,00  80,00 Habilitado721/01/199334693211NATALLY LEITE PRADO SAMPAIO0695814-1  2,00  5,00  10,00  20,00  12,00  8,00

 4,00  3,00  3,00  3,00  52,00 Eliminado----07/03/19903340506-9NAYRA LOPES DOS SANTOS SILVA0697846-0  3,00  4,00  2,00  16,00  10,00  4,00

 6,00  3,00  1,00  1,00  38,00 Eliminado----19/07/199231989764NEYLANE LEITE CRUZ0692495-6  1,00  2,00  4,00  4,00  10,00  6,00

 6,00  2,00  2,00  3,00  67,00 Habilitado3026/02/199433278571PAULA RAFAELA CORREIA NOIA0690845-4  0   4,00  12,00  16,00  12,00  10,00

 8,00  3,00  2,00  3,00  52,00 Eliminado----12/04/198931256848POLLYANNA JACY VIEIRA ARAUJO0698088-0  1,00  3,00  6,00  14,00  6,00  6,00

 8,00  0   1,00  2,00  37,00 Eliminado----05/06/19901154348288RAFAELA DE MATOS SENA0697100-8  1,00  3,00  4,00  8,00  6,00  4,00

 4,00  1,00  2,00  0   45,00 Eliminado----17/11/198933679908RAFAELA SANTOS CHAGAS0694757-3  1,00  3,00  6,00  16,00  6,00  6,00
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 4,00  3,00  2,00  3,00  66,00 Habilitado3121/03/19900937233935RAFAELA SANTOS COELHO PEDREIRA0697032-0  1,00  3,00  14,00  14,00  16,00  6,00

 10,00  3,00  2,00  2,00  56,00 Eliminado----17/08/199033027846RAQUEL GOMES DO NASCIMENTO0697836-3  1,00  4,00  4,00  6,00  16,00  8,00

 10,00  0   1,00  4,00  64,00 Habilitado3628/07/199535517948RAQUEL SOUZA PEREIRA0693376-9  2,00  3,00  10,00  14,00  14,00  6,00

 6,00  2,00  1,00  3,00  49,00 Eliminado----27/06/199534330801RAYANE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA0692992-3  2,00  3,00  4,00  8,00  12,00  8,00

 2,00  1,00  1,00  1,00  23,00 Eliminado----22/05/19840799515701SAADIA REGO DOS SANTOS0695235-6  0   2,00  2,00  4,00  6,00  4,00

 14,00  3,00  2,00  2,00  65,00 Habilitado3202/03/199422809953SARA LARISSA GUIMARAES MERCENAS0693618-0  1,00  3,00  8,00  12,00  14,00  6,00

 2,00  3,00  1,00  4,00  51,00 Eliminado----21/12/199020255144SHEILA CAROLINE SANTOS PAES DA MOTA0696480-0  1,00  4,00  4,00  12,00  14,00  6,00

 8,00  0   2,00  2,00  62,00 Habilitado4004/01/198830573041SHEILA SOARES OLIVEIRA0692993-1  2,00  4,00  12,00  12,00  12,00  8,00

 10,00  0   1,00  0   48,00 Eliminado----02/08/199624333301SHEYLLA ACACIO DOS SANTOS0692399-2  1,00  2,00  4,00  12,00  14,00  4,00

 8,00  1,00  0   1,00  44,00 Eliminado----04/01/199535570890SILVIA REGINA NAZARIO FREIRE SANTOS0696104-5  0   4,00  6,00  6,00  14,00  4,00

 8,00  4,00  2,00  2,00  65,00 Habilitado3227/03/19931271569418STEPHANIE NASCIMENTO MIRANDA TEIXEIRA0697881-9  3,00  4,00  10,00  14,00  10,00  8,00

 10,00  1,00  1,00  1,00  48,00 Eliminado----03/11/199132630336SUELAYNE SANTOS DE FREITAS0691991-0  3,00  2,00  4,00  12,00  10,00  4,00

 6,00  1,00  2,00  4,00  56,00 Eliminado----07/03/199333508593TAMARA BISPO DA SILVA0697860-6  1,00  2,00  10,00  16,00  8,00  6,00

 4,00  0   0   0   42,00 Eliminado----10/11/198832469276THAIS MELO BORGES0697989-0  1,00  3,00  12,00  8,00  6,00  8,00

 12,00  3,00  4,00  3,00  69,00 Habilitado2326/06/19913259033-4THAYS DE SAO PEDRO LESSA0691170-6  2,00  3,00  2,00  14,00  20,00  6,00

 6,00  1,00  1,00  2,00  51,00 Eliminado----07/04/198723110120WILMA DA COSTA SANTOS0692907-9  1,00  2,00  10,00  12,00  10,00  6,00

 10,00  4,00  1,00  1,00  47,00 Eliminado----21/05/199524295019YANNE PASSOS BRITTO0695780-3  0   3,00  0   10,00  14,00  4,00

 10,00  2,00  2,00  2,00  74,00 Habilitado1715/10/198933400075YASMIN ALVES DO NASCIMENTO0693856-6  3,00  3,00  12,00  18,00  12,00  10,00
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